
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Bryant, Rebecca BattleRBBryant@dew.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, AshimaAJackson@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Nancy W. Busbee (nbusbee@ed.sc.gov)nbusbee@ed.sc.gov
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Scott, DarrellDScott@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Flanagan (sflanagn@ed.sc.gov)sflanagn@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

Date: 6/19/2014 11:37:07 AM
Subject: FW: You're invited to join a conversation with ACT

All,
 
At our meeting June 6th, I mentioned an upcoming call with ACT.  I followed up with ACT and let them know that 
members of the Leadership Team were interested in participating and Debra said she would “look into it”.  I heard 
from Debra last night asking who was planning to be on the call.  If you are interested and/or available to participate, 
please let me know and I will pass along to ACT.  The call is scheduled for tomorrow at 11 (see below email).  I would 
like for someone to be on the call other than just me.
 
ACT has not shared who they have invited or an agenda for this call but they have informed us that all the “right” 
people will be on the call to answer any questions we have.  The two pressing things for SC are:
 
1).  WorkKeys scores on the NCRC’s
2).  NCRC Plus-Talent assessment pass/fail and misrepresentation issue
 
Please let me know if you have other things that need to be brought up!
 
I did reach out to the multi-state NCRC group to see if some of them were invited and someone from KY and 
Oklahoma said they were invited to participate. 
 
Thanks. 
 
EK
 
From: Debra Lyons [mailto:Debra.Lyons@act.org] 
 
Sent: Monday, June 09, 2014 2:50 PM
 
To: Debra Lyons
 
Subject: You're invited to join a conversation with ACT
 
We hope you will Save the Date!
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ACT is hosting a conference call for a key group of influential workforce product customers on June 20 at 11 
AM Central Time.  During this call,  ACT will share information on the future direction and vision for serving workforce 
customers.  Below please find the dial in information for this call.

Conference call dial-in number:  877-701-7869
PIN:  1310

We are looking forward to this opportunity!  We hope that you will save the date and join us. 
 
Debra Lyons
VP-Community & Economic Development
3355 Lenox Road    Suite 320
Atlanta, Georgia 30326
Office:  404.231.5018
www.workreadycommunities.org
 

 

x-apple-data-detectors://0
x-apple-data-detectors://0
tel:8777017869;1310
tel:8777017869;1310
http://www.workreadycommunities.org/

